© 2008 Heatizon Systems
HEATIZON SYSTEMS
RADIANT HEATING AND SNOW MELTING SYSTEMS
6/08
Congratulations on your purchase of Heatizon Radiant Trak portable snow melting products, which will provide a
convenient and effective solution to snow and ice accumulation in discrete areas around the home or workplace.
Heatizon Radiant Trak portable mats are ideal for walkways, driveways, stairs, loading docks, handicap ramps and many

Surface Material Reinforced UV stabilized, natural rubber
Heating Element Voltage 120Vac or 240Vac
Power Density Up to 40 Watts/SF
Power Cord Service Voltage 120Vac or 240Vac
Circuit Breaker Rating 15A
GFCI Trip Level 6mA
Power Cord Length 6 ft
Cord Gauge 14/3 SJTW
Product Specifications
Cord Location Bottom Left or Bottom Right
Connection Options Standard Outlet Plug or Hardwire to Junction Box
Product No. Size Volts Watts Amps Lbs. Approx
Watts/Ft.2
RT24-5 24" X 5'  120 263 2.2 20 26.3
RT24-5B 24" X 5'  240 263 1.1 20 26.3
RT24-10 24" X 10'  120 554 4.6 39 27.7
RT24-10B 24" X 10'  240 554 2.3 39 27.7
RT24-15 24" X 15'  120 846 7.0 59 28.2
RT24-15B 24" X 15'  240 846 3.5 59 28.2
RT24-20 24" X 20'  120 1138 9.5 78 28.5
RT24-20B 24" X 20'  240 1138 4.7 78 28.5
RT36-5 36" X 5'  120 420 3.5 33 28.0
RT36-5B 36" x 5"  240 420 1.8 33 28.0
RT36-10 36" X 10'  120 887 7.4 66 29.6
RT36-10B 36" X 10'  240 887 3.7 66 29.6
RT36-15 36" X 15'  240 1353 5.6 99 30.1
RT36-20 36" X 20'  240 1820 7.6 132 30.4
RADIANT TRAK TRACTION MAT
Radiant Trak Rubber Stair Treads are built with non-slip,
UV protected rubber, and is designed to endure harsh
wear.  Radiant Trak Rubber Stair Treads are designed to
be left out for the entire winter season.
Product No. Size Volts Watts Amps Lbs. Max Connect* Approx Watts/
Ft.2
RTRST11-31 11" X 31"  120V 100 0.8 8 10 42
RTRST11-48 11" X 48" 120V 123 1.0 11 10 34
RTRST11-48B 11" X 48"  240V 123 .05 11 10 34
RTRST11-60 11" X 60"  120V 149 1.2 12 10 33
RTRST11-60B 11" X 60" 240V 149 0.6 12 10 33
RTRST11-72 11" X 72"  120V 180 1.5 13 10 33
RTRST11-72B 11" X 72" 240V 180 0.8 13 8 33
RTRST11-84 11" X 84"  120V 210 1.8 14 8 33
RTRST11-84B 11" X 84"  240V 210 0.9 14 10 33
RTRST11-96 11" X 96"  120V 240 2.0 15 10 33
RTRST11-96B 11" X 96"  240V 240 1.0 15 10 33
RADIANT TRAK RUBBER STAIR TREADS
Surface Thickness 1/4”
Chevron Height 1/8”
Surface Material Reinforced UV stabilized, natural rubber
Heating Element Voltage 120Vac or 240Vac
Power Density Up to 30 Watts/SF
Power Cord Service Voltage 120Vac or 240Vac
Circuit Breaker Rating 15A
GFCI Trip Level 6mA
Power Cord Length 6 ft
Cord Gauge 14/3 SJTW
Product Specifications
Cord Length Between Treads 1.5 ft
Connection Options Standard Outlet Plug or Hardwire to Junction Box
*Total number of stair treads that can be connected together in series as a group.  See
Frequently Asked Questions for details on total Amps that can be connected.
Radiant Trak Aluminum Stair Treads are designed to endure extra
heavy foot traffic. Radiant Trak Aluminum Stair Treads are made of
extruded aluminum with abrasive filler to provide extra traction, and
are designed to be left out for the entire year.
Product No. Size Volts Watts Amps Lbs. Max Connect* Approx Watts/
Ft.2
RTRAST11-36 11" X 36"  120V 100 0.8 18 10 36
RTRAST11-48 11" X 48”  120V 123 1.0 24 10 34
RTRAST11-48B 11" X 48"  240V 123 .05 24 10 34
RTRAST11-60 11" X 60”'  120V 149 1.2 30 10 33
RTRAST11-60B 11" X 60"  240V 149 0.6 30 10 33
RTRAST11-72 11" X 72"  120V 180 1.5 36 10 33
RTRAST11-72B 11" X 72"  240V 180 0.8 36 8 33
RTRAST11-84 11" X 84"  120V 210 1.8 42 8 33
RTRAST11-84B 11" X 84"  240V 210 0.9 42 10 33
RTRAST11-96 11" X 96"  120V 240 2.0 48 10 33
RTRAST11-96B 11" X 96"  240V 240 1.0 48 10 33
RADIANT TRAK ALUMINUM STAIR TREADS
Product Specifications
Surface Thickness 3/8”
Surface Material Extruded aluminum with abrasive filler